
line of structural wall below

FALL

FALL

Ø110 rwp

Ø110 rwp

2

GL.02.01

3

GL.02.01

4

GL.02.01

FALL

FALL

F
A

L
L

F
A

L
L

F
A

L
L

F
A

L
L

F
A

L
L

F
A

L
L

F
A

L
L

F
A

L
L

F
A

L
L

FALL

FALL

FALL

Ø110 rwp

Ø110 rwp

Ø110 rwp

Ø110 rwp

Ø110 rwp

Ø110 rwp

Ø110 rwp

Ø110 rwp

Ø110 rwp

Ø110 rwp Ø110 rwp

Roof sheeting at 30 deg  on 100 x 50 mm purlins at

500mm cc supported by truss. Roof sheeting color to

client's approval. Roof assembly to comply with SANS

10-400 XA and part L

line of structural wall below

line of structural wall below

lin
e

 o
f s

tr
u

ct
ur

a
l w

al
l b

e
lo

w

lin
e

 o
f s

tr
u

ct
ur

a
l w

al
l b

e
lo

w

line of structural wall below

line of structural wall below

F
A

L
L

A B C D FE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
Kingfisher Ave

Vehicular Access

MH

5 000 mm Building line

New house 

on ERF 3044

IE

ADJ STD 3045

ADJ STD 

FUTURE HOTEL SITE

30 050mm

21 640mm

VV

VV

RE
IE

5 000 mm Building line

1 500 m
m

 B
uilding line

4 000 mm Building line

1 
50

0 
m

m
 B

ui
ld

in
g 

lin
e

3
3 

5
00

m
m

33 040m
m

21 530mm

15 370mm

1500 3575

5075

85
45

35
45

50
00

12
27

0

13
02

5

5705

1391.5

Swimming Pool

1391.7
1391.9

1391.1

1390.4

1391.5

1391.0

1391.0

DESIGNED BY

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING SCALE

PROJECT No.

DRAWING DATE DWG PRINT SIZE

DRAWN BY CHECKED BY

DRAWING No. REVISION No.

ARCHITECTS SIGNATURE: DATE:

CLIENT SIGNATURE: DATE:

A1

REV. DATE: DESCRIPTION: DRAWN BY:

COPYRIGHT & RIGHT OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DRAWING OR ANY PORTION THEREOF IS 

RESERVED BY SMISO AFRICA

PROJECT DETAILS:

DESIGN APPROVAL:

DRAWING REVISIONS:

DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS:

FI
LE

 P
AT

H
:

PL
O

T 
D

AT
E:::

ARCHITECT NAME: 

CLIENT NAME: 

Office 13 Winfield Village

10 Stanmore Crescent 

Kibler Park

2091

lusanda@smisoafrica.co.za

0840291201

ARCHITECT REG.: 

PREPARED BY:

7/
17

/2
02

0 
10

:1
0:

52
 P

M

E:
\S

M
IS

O
 A

fr
ic

a\
02

 P
ro

je
ct

s\
H

ou
se

 U
te

dz
i\

H
ou

se
U

te
dz

i 
St

ag
e 

4 
re

v 
6.

rv
t

As indicated

A

A 20/04/20 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION

HOUSE UTEDZI

LN

SITE PLAN

201931

LN LN

20/04/20

GL.01.00

LN

ERF 3044

1 : 100

01 Roof Plan
21 : 200

01 Site Plan
1



GL.02.01

6
666

North ElevationNorth ElevationNorth Elevation

GL.02.017777

E
as

t E
le

va
tio

n
E

as
t E

le
va

tio
n

E
as

t E
le

va
tio

n

1

GL.02.01

32 m²
GARAGE

Grano

17 m²

GUEST
BEDROOM

Carpet

3 m²
GUEST BATH

Tiles

13 m²
KITCHEN

Tiles

17 m²
DINING

Tiles

6 m²
SCULLERY

Tiles

5 m²
ENTRANCE HALL

Tiles

8 m²
SERVANT'S Q

Carpet

27 m²
LOUNGE

Tiles

3 m²
PANTRY

268

2 m²
SERV. BATH

Tiles

2 m²
wc
Tiles

9 m²
STUDY/STORE

Tiles

9 m²
STAIR

Tiles

2

GL.02.01

3

GL.02.01

4

GL.02.01

14 m²

ENTERTAINMENT
AREA
Timber

68
0

13
45

11
5

23
0

29
15

23
0

13
30

11
5

81
0

23
0

22
45

11
5

38
40

23
0

20
25

34
90

22
55

66
60

230 3775 230 6930 230 4795 230

230 3775 230 1870 635 280 3075 2000 1155 155 3630 230

230 1785 115 1085 115 1700 230 230

230 2025 115 4310 230 3000 230 5540 230 230 790 230

2255 4655 3000 6000 230 1020

17270

23
0

26
10

23
0

22
60

23
0

44
0

23
0

23
25

23
0

23
0

13
00

23
0

11
00

23
0

30
40

23
0

28
40

27
20

44
0

29
00

14
15

15
60

32
70

15
14

5

230 1785 115 2895 230

Sink

DW

WM

TD

B
IC

 a
n

d
 c

o
u
n

te
rt

o
p

ST
BIC and countertop

BIC

SHW

WHB

WC

Sink

SHW

WHB

WC

WC

WHB

BIC

Island with ST and Sink

Structure above

St
ru

ct
ur

e 
ab

ov
e

St
ru

ct
ur

e 
ab

ov
e

St
ru

ct
ur

e 
ab

ov
e

Structure above

2H fire door Fire Wall

10 m²

COVERED
ENTRANCE

Timber

SWIMMING POOL

52 m²
PATIO

Timber

Structure above

B
IC

 a
n

d
 c

o
u
n

te
rt

o
p

Structure above

Fridge

Stair Note: RC cantilevered feature staircase cladded in

timber to Architect's detail. 17 steps, treads = 250mm,

risers = 170mm, width of staircase flight = 1200mm.

1000mm High handrail/balustrade to detail.

Powdercoated aluminium-framed windows & shopfronts to

windows schedule.  Glazing as per window schedule and to

comply with AAAMSA and SAGGA regulations.

620 230

2700 495 2700 1040

230

Access panel

Duct

1391500

230 300 115

1391470

1391470

1391450

1391500

-

---

11
5

1391330

1391470

1391130

1391330

1391130

1391500

1391470

0

0

400

-

---

-

---

A B C D FE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Access panel

3890 7160 5025

1 : 50

01 Ground Floor Plan
1

DESIGNED BY

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING SCALE

PROJECT No.

DRAWING DATE DWG PRINT SIZE

DRAWN BY CHECKED BY

DRAWING No. REVISION No.

ARCHITECTS SIGNATURE: DATE:

CLIENT SIGNATURE: DATE:

A1

REV. DATE: DESCRIPTION: DRAWN BY:

COPYRIGHT & RIGHT OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DRAWING OR ANY PORTION THEREOF IS 

RESERVED BY SMISO AFRICA

PROJECT DETAILS:

DESIGN APPROVAL:

DRAWING REVISIONS:

DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS:

FI
LE

 P
AT

H
:

PL
O

T 
D

AT
E:::

ARCHITECT NAME: 

CLIENT NAME: 

Office 13 Winfield Village

10 Stanmore Crescent 

Kibler Park

2091

lusanda@smisoafrica.co.za

0840291201

ARCHITECT REG.: 

PREPARED BY:

7/
17

/2
02

0 
10

:1
1:

06
 P

M

E:
\S

M
IS

O
 A

fr
ic

a\
02

 P
ro

je
ct

s\
H

ou
se

 U
te

dz
i\

H
ou

se
U

te
dz

i 
St

ag
e 

4 
re

v 
6.

rv
t

1 : 50

A

A 20/04/20 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION

HOUSE UTEDZI

LN

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

201931

LN LN

20/04/20

GL.01.01

LN

ERF 3044



98765432

17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10

UP

25 m²
MAIN BEDROOM

Carpet
15 m²

BEDROOM 1
Carpet

46 m²
PYJAMA LOUNGE

Tiles

17 m²
BEDROOM 2

Carpet

15 m²
BALCONY

Tiles

7 m²
BATHROOM

Tiles

10 m²
ENSUITE

Tiles

6 m²
DRESSING

Carpet

23
0

44
55

11
5

29
00

46
0

42
45

23
0

23
0

23
0

47
05

77
00

23
0

12
86

0

230 500 270 1610 115 1285 230 5895 230 5830 230 850 230

230 2850 115 1040 230 5895 230 1270 115 4445 230

230 2845 230 2820 230 2890 70 3725 230 230

13035 230

23
0

34
0

23
0

19
90

23
0

18
95

11
5

38
85

23
0

230 4235 5895 6290 1080

17730

85
75

57
0

91
45

BIC and countertop

Bath

SHW

WC

BIC and countertop

BIC and countertop

SHW

Bath

WHB

WHB

WC

Stair Note: RC cantilevered feature staircase cladded in

timber to Architect's detail. 17 steps, treads = 250mm,

risers = 170mm, width of staircase flight = 1200mm.

1000mm High handrail/balustrade to detail.

WHB

WHB

Structure above

St
ru

ct
ur

e 
ab

ov
e

Structure above

Structure above

Structure above

Structure above

Structure above

VOID
Roof sheeting at 30 
deg  on 100 x 50 mm 
purlins at 500mm cc 
supported by truss. 
Roof sheeting color to 
client's approval. Roof 
assembly to comply 
with SANS 10-400 XA 
and part L

Structure below

Structure below

S
tr

uc
tu

re
 b

el
ow

S
tr

uc
tu

re
 b

el
ow

Powdercoated aluminium-framed windows & shopfronts to

windows schedule.  Glazing as per window schedule and to

comply with AAAMSA and SAGGA regulations.

Roof sheeting at 30 deg  on 100 x 50 mm purlins at

500mm cc supported by truss. Roof sheeting color to

client's approval. Roof assembly to comply with SANS

10-400 XA and part L

Roof sheeting at 30 deg  on 100 x 50 mm purlins at

500mm cc supported by truss. Roof sheeting color to

client's approval. Roof assembly to comply with SANS

10-400 XA and part L

2700 495 2700

Duct

Duct

BIC

Access panel

1391385

A B C D FE

2

3

4

5

6

7

3890 6015 6170

DESIGNED BY

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING SCALE

PROJECT No.

DRAWING DATE DWG PRINT SIZE

DRAWN BY CHECKED BY

DRAWING No. REVISION No.

ARCHITECTS SIGNATURE: DATE:

CLIENT SIGNATURE: DATE:

A1

REV. DATE: DESCRIPTION: DRAWN BY:

COPYRIGHT & RIGHT OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DRAWING OR ANY PORTION THEREOF IS 

RESERVED BY SMISO AFRICA

PROJECT DETAILS:

DESIGN APPROVAL:

DRAWING REVISIONS:

DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS:

FI
LE

 P
AT

H
:

PL
O

T 
D

AT
E:::

ARCHITECT NAME: 

CLIENT NAME: 

Office 13 Winfield Village

10 Stanmore Crescent 

Kibler Park

2091

lusanda@smisoafrica.co.za

0840291201

ARCHITECT REG.: 

PREPARED BY:

7/
17

/2
02

0 
10

:1
1:

09
 P

M

E:
\S

M
IS

O
 A

fr
ic

a\
02

 P
ro

je
ct

s\
H

ou
se

 U
te

dz
i\

H
ou

se
U

te
dz

i 
St

ag
e 

4 
re

v 
6.

rv
t

1 : 50

A

A 20/04/20 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION

HOUSE UTEDZI

LN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

201931

LN LN

20/04/20

GL.01.02

LN

ERF 3044

1 : 50

01 First Floor Plan
1



Ground Floor
1391500

US Slab
1394215

Roof plan Lvl
1397280

Lintol LVL
1397110

01 First Floor Plan
1394500

27
15

28
5

26
10

17
0

21
90

79
70

Roof sheeting at 30 deg  on 100 x 50 mm purlins at

500mm cc supported by truss. Roof sheeting color to

client's approval. Roof assembly to comply with SANS

10-400 XA and part L

Powdercoated aluminium-framed windows & shopfronts to

windows schedule.  Glazing as per window schedule and to

comply with AAAMSA and SAGGA regulations.

ABCDF E

Ground Floor
1391500

US Slab
1394215

Roof plan Lvl
1397280

Lintol LVL
1397110

01 First Floor Plan
1394500

21
90

17
0

26
10

28
5

27
15

79
70

Roof sheeting at 30 deg  on 100 x 50 mm purlins at

500mm cc supported by truss. Roof sheeting color to

client's approval. Roof assembly to comply with SANS

10-400 XA and part L

Powdercoated aluminium-framed windows & shopfronts to

windows schedule.  Glazing as per window schedule and to

comply with AAAMSA and SAGGA regulations.

Rendered plaster finish type A. Colour to Architect's

specification

Smooth plaster and painted

A B C D FE

Ground Floor
1391500

US Slab
1394215

Roof plan Lvl
1397280

Lintol LVL
1397110

01 First Floor Plan
1394500

27
15

28
5

26
10

17
0

15
60

73
40

Roof sheeting at 30 deg  on 100 x 50 mm purlins at

500mm cc supported by truss. Roof sheeting color to

client's approval. Roof assembly to comply with SANS

10-400 XA and part L

Smooth plaster and painted

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Ground Floor
1391500

US Slab
1394215

Roof plan Lvl
1397280

Lintol LVL
1397110

01 First Floor Plan
1394500

27
15

28
5

26
10

17
0

21
50

79
30

Roof sheeting at 30 deg  on 100 x 50 mm purlins at

500mm cc supported by truss. Roof sheeting color to

client's approval. Roof assembly to comply with SANS

10-400 XA and part L

Powdercoated aluminium-framed windows & shopfronts to

windows schedule.  Glazing as per window schedule and to

comply with AAAMSA and SAGGA regulations.

Smooth plaster and painted

Smooth plaster and painted

Rendered plaster finish type A. Colour to Architect's

specification

234567

Ground Floor
1391500

US Slab
1394215

Roof plan Lvl
1397280

Lintol LVL
1397110

01 First Floor Plan
1394500

27
15

28
5

26
10

23
60

79
25

Roof sheeting at 30 deg  on 100 x 50 mm purlins at

500mm cc supported by truss. Roof sheeting color to

client's approval. Roof assembly to comply with SANS

10-400 XA and part L

Powdercoated aluminium-framed windows & shopfronts to

windows schedule.  Glazing as per window schedule and to

comply with AAAMSA and SAGGA regulations.

Stair Note: RC cantilevered feature staircase cladded in

timber to Architect's detail. 17 steps, treads = 250mm,

risers = 170mm, width of staircase flight = 1200mm.

1000mm High handrail/balustrade to detail.

Bath

BIC and countertop

Bath

WHB

DRESSING
PYJAMA LOUNGE

BATHROOM

SERVANT'S Q
LOUNGE

wc

Concrete surface bed with mesh re-inforcement, on damp

proof membrane, on poisoned compacted soil. All to

structural engineer's details.
RC foundation footing toStr. Eng's details. RC foundation footing toStr. Eng's details.

RC Slab to Engineers Details.

ABCDF E

Ground Floor
1391500

US Slab
1394215

Roof plan Lvl
1397280

Lintol LVL
1397110

01 First Floor Plan
1394500

27
15

28
5

26
10

17
0

17
85

75
65

GARAGE

PYJAMA LOUNGE DRESSING MAIN BEDROOM

GUEST
BEDROOMLOUNGE

Roof sheeting at 30 deg  on 100 x 50 mm purlins at

500mm cc supported by truss. Roof sheeting color to

client's approval. Roof assembly to comply with SANS

10-400 XA and part L

Stair Note: RC cantilevered feature staircase cladded in

timber to Architect's detail. 17 steps, treads = 250mm,

risers = 170mm, width of staircase flight = 1200mm.

1000mm High handrail/balustrade to detail.

BIC

Concrete surface bed with mesh re-inforcement, on damp

proof membrane, on poisoned compacted soil. All to

structural engineer's details.

RC foundation footing toStr. Eng's details. RC foundation footing toStr. Eng's details.

234567

Ground Floor
1391500

US Slab
1394215

Roof plan Lvl
1397280

Lintol LVL
1397110

01 First Floor Plan
1394500

21
90

17
0

26
10

28
5

27
15

79
70

BEDROOM 2

SCULLERY KITCHEN COVERED
ENTRANCE GARAGE

Roof sheeting at 30 deg  on 100 x 50 mm purlins at

500mm cc supported by truss. Roof sheeting color to

client's approval. Roof assembly to comply with SANS

10-400 XA and part L

BIC and countertop

RC Slab to Engineers Details.

DW WM Island with ST and Sink

Fridge

Powdercoated aluminium-framed windows & shopfronts to

windows schedule.  Glazing as per window schedule and to

comply with AAAMSA and SAGGA regulations.

Concrete surface bed with mesh re-inforcement, on damp

proof membrane, on poisoned compacted soil. All to

structural engineer's details.

RC foundation footing toStr. Eng's details. RC foundation footing toStr. Eng's details.

A B C D FE

Ground Floor
1391500

US Slab
1394215

Roof plan Lvl
1397280

Lintol LVL
1397110

01 First Floor Plan
1394500

27
15

28
5

26
10

17
0

21
45

79
25BALCONYPYJAMA LOUNGE

COVERED
ENTRANCE

E
N

T
R

A
N

C
E

 H
A

LL

DINING LOUNGE PATIO

Roof sheeting at 30 deg  on 100 x 50 mm purlins at

500mm cc supported by truss. Roof sheeting color to

client's approval. Roof assembly to comply with SANS

10-400 XA and part L

RC Slab to Engineers Details.

Concrete surface bed with mesh re-inforcement, on damp

proof membrane, on poisoned compacted soil. All to

structural engineer's details.

RC foundation footing toStr. Eng's details. RC foundation footing toStr. Eng's details.

17
0

20
014

0
30

1234567

DESIGNED BY

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING SCALE

PROJECT No.

DRAWING DATE DWG PRINT SIZE

DRAWN BY CHECKED BY

DRAWING No. REVISION No.

ARCHITECTS SIGNATURE: DATE:

CLIENT SIGNATURE: DATE:

A1

REV. DATE: DESCRIPTION: DRAWN BY:

COPYRIGHT & RIGHT OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DRAWING OR ANY PORTION THEREOF IS 

RESERVED BY SMISO AFRICA

PROJECT DETAILS:

DESIGN APPROVAL:

DRAWING REVISIONS:

DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS:

FI
LE

 P
AT

H
:

PL
O

T 
D

AT
E:::

ARCHITECT NAME: 

CLIENT NAME: 

Office 13 Winfield Village

10 Stanmore Crescent 

Kibler Park

2091

lusanda@smisoafrica.co.za

0840291201

ARCHITECT REG.: 

PREPARED BY:

7/
17

/2
02

0 
10

:1
1:

25
 P

M

E:
\S

M
IS

O
 A

fr
ic

a\
02

 P
ro

je
ct

s\
H

ou
se

 U
te

dz
i\

H
ou

se
U

te
dz

i 
St

ag
e 

4 
re

v 
6.

rv
t

1 : 100

A

A 20/04/20 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION

HOUSE UTEDZI

LN

ELEVATIONS & SECTIONS

201931

LN LN

09/28/17

GL.02.01

LN

ERF 3044

1 : 100

North Elevation
6

1 : 100

South Elevation
8 1 : 100

West Elevation
9

1 : 100

East Elevation
7

1 : 100

Section 1
1 1 : 100

Section 2
2

1 : 100

Section 3
3 1 : 100

Section 4
4



DESIGNED BY

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING SCALE

PROJECT No.

DRAWING DATE DWG PRINT SIZE

DRAWN BY CHECKED BY

DRAWING No. REVISION No.

ARCHITECTS SIGNATURE: DATE:

CLIENT SIGNATURE: DATE:

A1

REV. DATE: DESCRIPTION: DRAWN BY:

COPYRIGHT & RIGHT OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DRAWING OR ANY PORTION THEREOF IS 

RESERVED BY SMISO AFRICA

PROJECT DETAILS:

DESIGN APPROVAL:

DRAWING REVISIONS:

DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS:

FI
LE

 P
AT

H
:

PL
O

T 
D

AT
E:::

ARCHITECT NAME: 

CLIENT NAME: 

Office 13 Winfield Village

10 Stanmore Crescent 

Kibler Park

2091

lusanda@smisoafrica.co.za

0840291201

ARCHITECT REG.: 

PREPARED BY:

7/
17

/2
02

0 
10

:1
1:

43
 P

M

E:
\S

M
IS

O
 A

fr
ic

a\
02

 P
ro

je
ct

s\
H

ou
se

 U
te

dz
i\

H
ou

se
U

te
dz

i 
St

ag
e 

4 
re

v 
6.

rv
t

A

A 20/04/20 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION

HOUSE UTEDZI

LN

PERSPECTIVES

201931

LN LN

04/20/20

GL.02.04

LN

ERF 3044

3D View 1
1

3D View 2
2

3D View 3
3

3D View 4
4


	Sheets
	GL.01.00 - SITE PLAN
	GL.01.01 - GROUND FLOOR PLAN
	GL.01.02 - FIRST FLOOR PLAN
	GL.02.01 - ELEVATIONS & SECTIONS
	GL.02.04 - PERSPECTIVES


